
I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

601 ELE
604

ECE
504 ELE606 ELE608 TOTAL

THEORY
ECE
513

ELE
610 ELE612 ELE614 603 602 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 350

20803080001
AATIK HUSSAIN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
17
57

38
18
56

28
17
45

38
17
55

41
17
58

185
86
271

27
19
46

27
19
46

28
18
46

27
18
45

27
17
44

28
19
47

164
110
274

545 545 I [ 68.13 ]

20803080002
ABHIJIT AKASH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

42
18
60

44
18
62

36
18
54

54
18
72

46
17
63

222
89
311

27
17
44

27
18
45

26
18
44

26
17
43

26
18
44

28
18
46

160
106
266

577 577 I [ 72.13 ]

20803080003
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

50
16
66

50
18
68

45
18
63

60
18
78

46
17
63

251
87

338

27
17
44

28
16
44

27
18
45

24
14
38

27
18
45

27
18
45

160
101
261

599 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

20803080004
ADITYA KUMAR PASWAN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
17
61

45
17
62

33
18
51

47
17
64

48
18
66

217
87

304

26
16
42

26
16
42

27
17
44

27
17
44

27
17
44

28
18
46

161
101
262

566 566 I [ 70.75 ]

20803080005
AKASH KUMAR SINHA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
18
58

50
18
68

42
18
60

47
18
65

46
18
64

225
90
315

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
18
45

27
16
43

27
18
45

28
19
47

165
107
272

587 587 I [ 73.38 ]

20803080006
AMAN KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

37
17
54

36
18
54

38
17
55

44
17
61

46
18
64

201
87

288

27
18
45

28
18
46

27
17
44

27
17
44

27
17
44

28
19
47

164
106
270

558 558 I [ 69.75 ]

20803080007
AMIT KUMAR OJHA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

45
18
63

52
18
70

36
18
54

56
18
74

46
18
64

235
90
325

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
18
45

29
18
47

168
108
276

601 601 I (D) [ 75.13 ]

20803080008
ANAND KUMAR SAH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

41
18
59

47
18
65

26
18
44

48
18
66

50
18
68

212
90
302

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
18
45

28
18
46

27
18
45

29
19
48

167
109
276

578 578 I [ 72.25 ]

20803080011
ANUP KUMAR RAY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
14
52

49
16
65

38
15
53

46
16
62

58
15
73

229
76

305

22
15
37

22
14
36

22
15
37

22
15
37

22
15
37

21
14
35

131
88
219

524 524 I [ 65.50 ]

20803080012
ASHISH EKKA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

36
18
54

34
19
53

37
19
56

42
19
61

52
18
70

201
93

294

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

169
109
278

572 572 I [ 71.50 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

601 ELE
604

ECE
504 ELE606 ELE608 TOTAL

THEORY
ECE
513

ELE
610 ELE612 ELE614 603 602 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 350

20803080013
BINAY KUMAR ROY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

31
15
46

32
15
47

36
15
51

28
17
45

40
15
55

167
77

244

24
15
39

22
16
38

24
14
38

23
15
38

24
14
38

22
15
37

139
89
228

472 472 II [ 59.00 ]

20803080014
BISHAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
14
48

39
15
54

41
15
56

48
15
63

54
15
69

216
74

290

22
14
36

22
15
37

22
14
36

21
15
36

22
14
36

23
14
37

132
86
218

508 508 I [ 63.50 ]

20803080015
DEBJEET ROY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
10
50

38
10
48

40
10
50

53
10
63

60
10
70

231
50
281

15
10
25

15
10
25

15
10
25

15
10
25

15
10
25

15
10
25

90
60
150

431 431 II [ 53.88 ]

20803080016
DEEP GORAI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

35
14
49

30
15
45

31
14
45

40
15
55

50
16
66

186
74

260

24
14
38

20
14
34

21
14
35

26
17
43

21
14
35

24
17
41

136
90

226
486 486 I [ 60.75 ]

20803080017
DEEPAK KUMAR DAS

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
19
47

35
19
54

26
19
45

42
19
61

56
19
75

187
95
282

28
18
46

28
19
47

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

172
113
285

567 567 I [ 70.88 ]

20803080018
DHIRAJ KUMAR BASKI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
17
61

49
14
63

5*
14
19*

46
14
60

54
14
68

198
73
271

21
15
36

20
14
34

21
14
35

26
17
43

21
14
35

21
14
35

130
88
218

489 489 FAIL IN SUBJECT

20803080019
FAIZ ARFI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

42
20
62

49
20
69

52
19
71

48
20
68

62
20
82

253
99
352

30
20
50

29
19
48

29
19
48

30
20
50

30
20
50

29
20
49

177
118
295

647 647 I (D) [ 80.88 ]

20803080021
GANESH PRASAD YADAV

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

54
20
74

53
19
72

54
19
73

48
19
67

59
20
79

268
97

365

30
20
50

30
19
49

30
19
49

30
20
50

30
20
50

29
20
49

179
118
297

662 662 I (D) [ 82.75 ]

20803080023
GOUR CHANDRA GORAIN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

36
19
55

50
19
69

41
19
60

52
19
71

54
19
73

233
95
328

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

174
114
288

616 616 I (D) [ 77.00 ]

20803080024
GOURAV KANT KUSHWAHA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

43
19
62

51
18
69

37
18
55

56
18
74

53
18
71

240
91

331

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

168
108
276

607 607 I (D) [ 75.88 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

601 ELE
604

ECE
504 ELE606 ELE608 TOTAL

THEORY
ECE
513

ELE
610 ELE612 ELE614 603 602 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 350

20803080025
GOURAV KUMAR YADAV

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

45
19
64

30
18
48

37
18
55

50
18
68

60
15
75

222
88
310

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

28
18
46

29
19
48

170
111
281

591 591 I [ 73.88 ]

20803080026
INDRA BHUSAN GORAI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

35
14
49

28
14
42

36
14
50

32
14
46

45
14
59

176
70

246

21
14
35

20
15
35

21
14
35

21
17
38

22
14
36

20
16
36

125
90
215

461 461 II [ 57.63 ]

20803080027
LOKESH KUMAR YADAV

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

29
18
47

26
18
44

26
18
44

30
18
48

32
18
50

143
90
233

27
18
45

27
17
44

27
18
45

25
18
43

27
18
45

26
19
45

159
108
267

500 500 I [ 62.50 ]

20803080028
MD. AMAN ALI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

32
19
51

37
18
55

39
18
57

50
18
68

53
19
72

211
92
303

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

169
110
279

582 582 I [ 72.75 ]

20803080030
MEENA KISKU

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
18
46

40
18
58

13*
18
31*

42
18
60

43
19
62

166
91

257

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

169
109
278

535 535 FAIL IN SUBJECT

20803080031
NAVNEET KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
19
59

50
19
69

44
19
63

54
19
73

40
19
59

228
95
323

30
19
49

29
19
48

29
19
48

30
20
50

29
19
48

30
20
50

177
116
293

616 616 I (D) [ 77.00 ]

20803080032
NEERAJ KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
19
63

41
19
60

49
19
68

58
19
77

55
18
73

247
94
341

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
18
47

29
19
48

29
19
48

28
19
47

173
113
286

627 627 I (D) [ 78.38 ]

20803080033
NITESH RAJ

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

41
19
60

36
19
55

44
19
63

45
18
63

52
18
70

218
93
311

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

26
17
43

29
19
48

29
19
48

171
112
283

594 594 I [ 74.25 ]

20803080034
PRAVEEN KUMAR MANJHI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
18
62

43
18
61

42
18
60

42
18
60

58
18
76

229
90
319

29
18
47

28
18
46

29
18
47

27
17
44

29
18
47

29
19
48

171
108
279

598 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

20803080035
PRITY KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

47
19
66

57
18
75

36
18
54

57
18
75

60
18
78

257
91

348

29
19
48

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
19
47

29
19
48

170
113
283

631 631 I (D) [ 78.88 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

601 ELE
604

ECE
504 ELE606 ELE608 TOTAL

THEORY
ECE
513

ELE
610 ELE612 ELE614 603 602 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 350

20803080036
PRIYA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
19
47

42
18
60

38
18
56

49
18
67

56
18
74

213
91

304

28
19
47

28
19
47

29
18
47

28
18
46

29
18
47

29
19
48

171
111
282

586 586 I [ 73.25 ]

20803080038
PURUSHOTAM KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
16
44

28
12
40

28
12
40

36
12
48

57
14
71

177
66

243

20
14
34

18
14
32

18
14
32

21
14
35

20
14
34

20
14
34

117
84
201

444 444 II [ 55.50 ]

20803080039
RAKESH KUMAR MAHTO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
19
49

35
18
53

40
18
58

40
18
58

46
18
64

191
91

282

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
17
45

24
16
40

28
17
45

27
17
44

163
104
267

549 549 I [ 68.63 ]

20803080040
RINA RANI MUNDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

29
18
47

38
18
56

36
18
54

36
18
54

57
19
76

196
91

287

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

169
109
278

565 565 I [ 70.63 ]

20803080041
RITESH KUMAR MAHATHA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

42
18
60

44
19
63

40
18
58

48
18
66

56
19
75

230
92
322

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
18
47

28
18
46

29
19
48

170
110
280

602 602 I (D) [ 75.25 ]

20803080042
ROHIT ROY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
19
57

39
19
58

44
18
62

44
18
62

60
19
79

225
93
318

29
18
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
18
47

28
18
46

29
19
48

171
109
280

598 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

20803080043
ROHIT YADAV

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
14
54

45
19
64

43
17
60

46
17
63

52
16
68

226
83

309

24
17
41

24
17
41

24
17
41

25
15
40

24
17
41

27
18
45

148
101
249

558 558 I [ 69.75 ]

20803080044
SAGEN SOREN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
18
52

40
19
59

42
19
61

43
19
62

56
18
74

215
93
308

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

28
18
46

29
19
48

170
110
280

588 588 I [ 73.50 ]

20803080045
SALMAN ANSARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

61
20
81

56
19
75

64
19
83

60
19
79

58
20
78

299
97

396

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

30
20
50

29
19
48

30
19
49

176
115
291

687 687 I (D) [ 85.88 ]

20803080046
SANDEEP KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

42
18
60

33
18
51

45
17
62

56
17
73

52
18
70

228
88
316

26
18
44

27
18
45

28
18
46

29
19
48

28
18
46

28
18
46

166
109
275

591 591 I [ 73.88 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

601 ELE
604

ECE
504 ELE606 ELE608 TOTAL

THEORY
ECE
513

ELE
610 ELE612 ELE614 603 602 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 350

20803080047
SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

47
18
65

44
18
62

51
17
68

56
18
74

56
18
74

254
89

343

27
17
44

27
18
45

27
18
45

29
19
48

27
18
45

28
18
46

165
108
273

616 616 I (D) [ 77.00 ]

20803080048
SHUBHAM VISHWAKARMA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

45
19
64

55
19
74

56
19
75

60
19
79

62
19
81

278
95
373

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
20
49

29
19
48

30
19
49

175
115
290

663 663 I (D) [ 82.88 ]

20803080049
SUBODH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

43
18
61

49
18
67

45
18
63

62
18
80

54
14
68

253
86

339

22
18
40

29
19
48

28
19
47

24
14
38

28
19
47

28
18
46

159
107
266

605 605 I (D) [ 75.63 ]

20803080050
SUMAN DAS

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
18
52

37
18
55

45
18
63

60
18
78

68
18
86

244
90

334

28
18
46

28
17
45

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

169
108
277

611 611 I (D) [ 76.38 ]

20803080051
SUMITA MUNDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

27
18
45

56
18
74

40
18
58

43
18
61

56
19
75

222
91

313

29
18
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

170
109
279

592 592 I [ 74.00 ]

20803080052
SUSHANT MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

35
17
52

54
18
72

54
18
72

52
16
68

58
17
75

253
86

339

28
16
44

26
18
44

28
16
44

28
18
46

24
16
40

28
18
46

162
102
264

603 603 I (D) [ 75.38 ]

20803080054
UTTAM HANSDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

52
14
66

52
14
66

38
14
52

60
14
74

52
14
66

254
70

324

21
14
35

20
14
34

22
14
36

22
16
38

22
14
36

24
16
40

131
88
219

543 543 I [ 67.88 ]

20803080055
VIKASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

45
16
61

37
12
49

44
12
56

58
12
70

54
14
68

238
66

304

20
14
34

18
14
32

18
14
32

21
14
35

20
14
34

20
14
34

117
84
201

505 505 I [ 63.13 ]

20803080056
VIVEK KUMAR VERMA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

46
18
64

36
18
54

46
18
64

60
18
78

47
18
65

235
90
325

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

28
18
46

28
18
46

167
107
274

599 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

20803080057
ZUNAID SHOAIB

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

32
17
49

30
16
46

36
16
52

58
16
74

47
17
64

203
82
285

24
16
40

28
16
44

27
16
43

28
18
46

24
16
40

28
18
46

159
100
259

544 544 I [ 68.00 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

601 ELE
604

ECE
504 ELE606 ELE608 TOTAL

THEORY
ECE
513

ELE
610 ELE612 ELE614 603 602 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 350

20803085001
CHANDI DUTTA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

50
19
69

55
19
74

58
19
77

56
19
75

54
20
74

273
96

369

30
19
49

29
19
48

29
19
48

30
20
50

29
19
48

30
20
50

177
116
293

662 662 I (D) [ 82.75 ]

20803085002
DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
15
55

49
16
65

46
16
62

60
16
76

52
14
66

247
77

324

22
14
36

22
16
38

21
14
35

22
14
36

21
14
35

24
14
38

132
86
218

542 542 I [ 67.75 ]

20803085003
DIPPU KUMAR THAKUR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
15
55

35
16
51

38
16
54

56
16
72

47
14
61

216
77

293

22
14
36

22
16
38

21
14
35

22
14
36

21
14
35

26
16
42

134
88
222

515 515 I [ 64.38 ]

20803085004
GULSHAN KUMAR SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
18
56

44
18
62

26
18
44

48
18
66

47
18
65

203
90

293

27
17
44

27
18
45

27
18
45

28
18
46

27
17
44

28
18
46

164
106
270

563 563 I [ 70.38 ]

20803085005
LAXMAN KUMAR MANDAL

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

50
18
68

41
18
59

34
18
52

58
18
76

47
17
64

230
89
319

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

28
16
44

29
19
48

170
108
278

597 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

20803085006
MD HASNAIN ANSARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

37
18
55

33
18
51

40
18
58

52
18
70

49
18
67

211
90
301

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
19
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

29
19
48

167
109
276

577 577 I [ 72.13 ]

20803085007
OM PRAKASH JHA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

36
14
50

35
14
49

27
14
41

48
14
62

44
14
58

190
70

260

22
14
36

22
14
36

21
14
35

22
14
36

21
14
35

26
17
43

134
87
221

481 481 I [ 60.13 ]

20803085009
PRIYAM KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
19
63

48
19
67

47
19
66

54
19
73

48
19
67

241
95

336

29
19
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

30
18
48

29
19
48

29
19
48

175
113
288

624 624 I (D) [ 78.00 ]

20803085010
SHUBHAM SHARMA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

43
16
59

42
16
58

36
16
52

59
16
75

50
17
67

230
81
311

22
16
38

26
17
43

25
15
40

27
17
44

25
15
40

26
16
42

151
96

247
558 558 I [ 69.75 ]

20803085011
SOURAV KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
15
55

42
16
58

26
16
42

52
14
66

46
14
60

206
75
281

24
15
39

24
14
38

24
15
39

24
15
39

24
15
39

22
16
38

142
90
232

513 513 I [ 64.13 ]
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